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199702180000
51211

02/18/1997
10:13:41

NATIONS
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
MICHAEL D

199702180000
51231

02/18/1997
10:13:44

NATIONS
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILREATH,
WILLIAM
DAVID

199703030000
64081

03/03/1997
09:23:21

NATIONS
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HELMS,
MICHAEL D

199706090001
79961

06/09/1997
12:27:36

NATIONS
CREDIT

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEPHENS,
DAVID NEAL


