Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Secured party; Name= NATIONS CREDIT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702180000 51211	02/18/1997 10:13:41	NATIONS CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, MICHAEL D						
199702180000 51231	02/18/1997 10:13:44	NATIONS CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILREATH, WILLIAM DAVID						
	03/03/1997 09:23:21	NATIONS CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HELMS, MICHAEL D						
199706090001 79961	06/09/1997 12:27:36	NATIONS CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEPHENS, DAVID NEAL						